Selwood Academy Trust Meeting Dates 2022-23
			
	Meeting
	
	Date
	
	Time                          
	
	           Location  

	Members
	
	Tue  18 Oct
	
	9am 
	45 min
	
	Selwood DBF office

	TRUST BOARD 1
	
	Thurs 6 Oct
	
	6pm
	2 hrs
	
	Selwood library

	Resources
	
	Tue   11 Oct           
	
	9.30am
	90 min
	
	Teams

	QED 1
	
	Tue   15 Nov
	
	6pm
	1 hr
	
	Teams

	Audit Report &Resources
	
	Tue   29 Nov
	
	9.30am
	2 hrs
	
	Teams

	TRUST BOARD  2
	
	Thurs   8 Dec
	
	6pm
	2 hrs
	
	Selwood library

	Members AGM
	
	Fri       9 Dec
	
	9 am
	45 min
	
	Selwood DBF office
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	Tues  31 Jan
	
	6pm
	1 hr
	
	Teams

	TRUST BOARD 3
	
	Thurs  2 Feb
	
	6pm
	2 hrs
	
	Selwood library

	Resources
	
	Tue   7 Feb
	
	9.30am
	90 min
	
	Teams

	TRUST BOARD 4
	
	Thurs  23 Mar
	
	6pm
	2 hrs
	
	Selwood library

	Resources
	
	Tue   28 Mar
	
	9.30am
	90 min
	
	Teams

	Members
	
	Tue   16 May
	
	9am
	45min
	
	Selwood DBF office

	TRUST BOARD 5
	
	Thurs  18 May
	
	6pm
	2 hrs
	
	Selwood library

	Resources
	
	Tue   27 June
	
	9.30am
	90 min
	
	Teams

	QED 3
	
	Tue   20 June
	
	6pm
	1 hr
	
	Teams

	TRUST BOARD 6
Whole Trust social event
	
	Thurs 6 July
 
	
	6pm
8pm
	2 hrs
	
	Selwood library

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Updated 30 June 2022

